Circuiti, Impianti di Riscaldamento e di Refrigerazione

9508
9510
9512
9514
9518
9524

350

Diametro

RP350/8
RP350/10
RP350 /12
RP350/14
RP350 CE/ 18
RP350 CE /24

350x440

435

Y

73
88
98
116
152
184

Raccordo
ingresso
acqua

G

M 3/8"Gas

M 1/2"Gas

M 3/4"Gas

Membrana

Gomma

Pressione
di precarica

standard

Bar

15

Pressione
massima di
esercizio

Bar

3,0
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Temperatura
di esercizio

°C

-10+90

Finitura
esterna
colore

Rosso
RAL 3000



